Intelligent Transportation Platforms
Features
ITA-5831
Intel® 6th Generation Core™ i Processor
Fanless System
EN 50155 Certified Product for Railway
Applications
 � Intel skylake-H platform with QM170

I/O View
Front Rear
Ordering Information
Part number  CPU On
board Memory
Ethernet
(M12/x-code/
8-pin/Female)
USB
(M12/A-code/
4-pin/Female)
USB
(Type A) mini-PCIe Storage mSATA COM
(DB9)
Power input
(M12/S-code
/4-pin/male)
ITA-5831-L7A1E i7-6822EQ 8G on board 3 1 2 3 up to 2 x 2.5"
SSD 1 up to 10 24 VDC
Optional List
Part number Description
ITA-EM-SR61 Easy-swap module, 4 x RS232/422/485 with Isolation
ITA-EM-CN61 Easy-swap module, 2 x CAN ports
ITA-EM-PE61 Easy-swap module, 2 PoE: up to 15.4W @ 48VDC
ITA-EM-BA61 ITA-EM Battery module, Panasonic 4S1P 2900mAh
ITA-EM-ST61 ITA-EM Storage module,single 2.5" SSD
220.00
239.50
256.00
88